
Name Phone Location Email

Cathy Leonard 952-431-8505 Apple Valley Cathy.M.Leonard@HealthPartners.com

Amber D. Campbell 651-254-8126 HSC 435 Amber.D.Campbell@HealthPartners.com

Charyl (Shay) Peterson 651-293-8173 St Paul Clinic Charyl.I.Peterson@HealthPartners.com

Ken Merriman 651-641-6200 Como Kenneth.S.Merriman@HealthPartners.com

Michael L. Nerheim 612-202-3849 Data Center Michael.L.Nerheim@HealthPartners.com

Kristen Abercrombie 651-265-1485 180 E 5th (Claims) Kristen.M.Ambercrombie@HealthPartners.com

Mary Brown 651-265-1544 180 E 5th (Claims) Mary.E.Brown@HealthPartners.com

Sue Kolias 651-265-1925 180 E 5th (Patient Acct) Sue.C.Kolias@HealthPartners.com

Kristin Duffy 651-293-8100 opt 5 St Paul Clinic Kristin.L.Duffy@HealthPartners.com

Connie Brown 651-702-5873 Eye Float Connie.M.Brown@HealthPartners.com

Herb Castillo 651-702-5300 Woodbury Herbert.A.Castillo@HealthPartners.com

Susan Holger 6517025300 opt 0 Woodbury Susan.D.Holger @ HealthPartners.com

Gloria Otis  Float-use email  Dental Float Pool Gloria.A.Otis@HealthPartners.com

Name Phone Location Email

Carly Wermager  651-265-1350 180 E 8th (IFTA) Carly.M.Wermager@HealthPartners.com

Marianne (Maird) T. Pichotta 763-503-4346 Brooklyn Center Marianne.T.Pichotta@HealthPartners.com

Muna Arman 952-841-8406 Metro Office Bldg Muna.S.Arman@HealthPartners.com

Stephanie G. Sharp 763-587-9000 Coon Rapids Stephanie.G.Sharp@HealthPartners.com

Stephanie A. Skulan 952-833-1778 EdenPrairie Stephanie.A.Skulan@HealthPartners.com

Anna M. Wickoren 612-341-6876 Riverside Anna.M.Wickoren@HealthPartners.com

Recee Williams 952-541-2700 West Clinic Roosevelt.M.Williams@HealthPartners.com

Ashley Schanks 952-883-7400 x75952 8170 Ride Care Ashley.A.Schanks@HealthPartners.com

Andrea Branson (MAC) 952-883-5934 8170 Bldg (4th) Andrea.x.Branson@HealthPartners.com

Carneshia N Rosenbloom 952-883-5877 8170 Bldg Membership Acct Carneshia.N.Rosenbloom@HealthPartners.com

Betty Jones (MAC) 952-883-5969 8170 Bldg (4th) Betty.K.Jones@HealthPartners.com

Kelsie Anderson 952-883-5981 8170 Bldg (1st & 4th) Kelsie.J.Anderson@HealthPartners.com

Lisa Michalek (MAC) 952-883-5950 8170 Bldg (4th) Lisa.A.Michalek@HealthPartners.com

Stefanie Olson 952-967-7371 8170 Bldg Stefanie.A.Olson@HealthPartners.Com

Connie Brown 651-702-5873 Eye Float Connie.M.Brown@HealthPartners.com

Gloria Otis  Float-use email  Dental Float Pool Gloria.A.Otis@HealthPartners.com

 Union Representative:
Traci Murphy - tmurphy@opeiu12.org
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HealthPartners  WEST

HealthPartners  EAST

If you have any Union questions or feel that your Contract has been violated

Contact the Union Steward at your location listed below

If there is no Union Steward at your location contact the Chief Steward:

Chief Steward: Mary Brown (180 E 5th 10th)

(W) 651-265-1544 (Mail Stop 25520F)

Email: mary.e.brown@healthpartners.com
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